
2022/2023 Rovers List

Name League Position E-mail Phone:

Jack Twells Monday Sturling any jackivytwells@gmail.com 780 998-3499

Cassie Kotyk

Mon Sturling, Tues Lad, Thurs 

Lad,Fri Mixed any kotyk.cassie@gmail.com 780-910-7388

Al Hostyn Wed & Fri Srs any sahostyn@shaw.ca 780-903-7133

Brian Boehm Wed & Fri Srs 1st,2nd,3rd sbboehm@shaw.ca 780-998-0160

Dennis Thompson Monday Sturling; Fri Srs any Fortsightandsound@gmail.com 780-231-8301

Dave Weir Monday Sturling any daweir@shaw.ca 780-996-0923

Dale Anger Fri. Srs. any daleanger@gmail.com 780-913-5912

Julia Miller Tues ladies; Thurs ladies any blmiller@telusplanet.net 780-912-9833

Fern Collins

Mon Sturling ; Tues Lad; Wed 

Fri Srs, Thurs AM any freedaz12@hotmail.com 780-920-8343

Greg Kroening Fri Srs any gregk@kromac.com 780-405-0142

Ron Halvorson Wed. & Fri. Srs skip lyndah904@gmail.com 780-589-0457

Lloyd Majeski

Wed & Fri Srs, Sturling, Fri 

Mixed, Thurs Mens any lmajeski@shaw.ca 780-998-9950

Lotty Ewasiw Tues Ladies / Fri Mixed any lotty.ewasiw@eips.ca 780 307-2993

Stacey McLachlin Wed/ Fri Srs. 1st/2nd/3rd oschean@telus.net 780-886-5773

Roland Perrott Wed. & Fri. Srs. any personrol@outlook.com 780-289-3520

Amanda Osicki Tuesday Ladies any 780-863-9367

Jack Lane Wed Mens & Fri Srs any 780-238-6888

George Simpson W&F Srs/ThursMen/MonStur any grsimp@telus.net 780-278-6667

Alec Guggenmos Fri Mixed ; Thurs Mens any alec.guggenmos@gmail.com 306-331-0570

Bob Butler Wed & Fri Srs any 780-720-9441
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